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YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION

2018 West Boys ODP District Pool

2002 Boys
Training Shirt # Name
2325 Joshua Earls
2261 Griffin Goolsby
2043 Benjamin James
2023 Jackson Konstance
2062 Riley Moore
2326 Joshua Smith
2003 Boys
Training Shirt # Name
3331 Sebastian Cannady
2004 Boys
Training Shirt # Name
4262 Christian Cannady
4001 Wayles Dandridge
4005 Kai Feng
4263 Maddox Fisher
4153 Jacob Foster
4152 David Garza
4150 Chadriz Gultiano
4007 Wilson Hetrick
4062 Henry Kazaks
4264 Micah Meyer
4009 Andersen Moore
4010 Bay Moore
4011 Campbell Moore
4158 William Stowe
2005 Boys
Training Shirt # Name
5044 Addison Bass
5130 Nikola lakimov
5053 Ryan Mosdell
5052 Rithik Ravindran
5171 Christian Reed
5050 Gavin Schuetz
5172 Jacob Simms

2006 Boys



Training Shirt #
6076
6077
6078
6079
6080
6085
6119
6122
6086
6081
6115
6117
6082
6083
6084

Name
Brice Abbott
William Anderson
Sean Delorenzo
Luke Farmer
Theodore Fisher
Austin Frantz
William Henderson
lan Lanter
Charlie Lattimer
Logan Lavinder
Thomas Monaghan
Jackson Patterson
Carlos Perez
Braden Roberts
Andrew Weir

Updated: 10/30/18



